
APPLIQUES 
LED

EXEMPLES D’APPLICATIONS :

AVANTAGES
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Toutes les fiches caractéristiques 
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APPLIQUES LED

Hg

APPLIQUE 24W et 36W - Ronde
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IP65 IK10

> 80 

1 an

30 000 H

 

 

< 5

RG0 suivant la norme NF EN 62 471


